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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.44% (0.65)

US14040H1059
COF

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

52,816 EUR
S&P 500

146.60 USD (100)
150.00 USD (100)
147.08 USD
149.9359 USD
146.88 USD
147.25 USD
148.335773 USD
2,498,496
370,782,723.13
42,264
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US14040H1059&ID_NOTATION=257334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US14040H1059&ID_NOTATION=257334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d0da8c32a422c15d6778769b55ab7b4aa0bfe0ea9fd4a9cd055955962a5914e&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7829cc0e2681fd7c1&time=1713990647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=616dd20a380f56453173565442ab3fa9a046d4a9f5353e1098525545745bb937&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e2639793bfce3ddd7&time=1713990647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f63efb773a59e4051115c00622a94a0a5ce7703defaac527a15f26bdfccc7361&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=524db9e789ad3c488&time=1713990647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2880133337d3cea1cfcaf34916aa819b56bc5c35c03416364c79f7c6ea59d088&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1c8d97d82534a240d&time=1713990647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dddc7008a276af68212a5a57fba8c8a7ad1391673726904adb3f403b3cae0bc9&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=43fe03af025e171f8&time=1713990647&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/23 22:00:03

Price
147.90 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.44% (0.65)

ISIN US14040H1059
Symbol COF
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 52,816 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 146.60 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 150.00 USD (100)
Open 147.08 USD
High 149.9359 USD
Low 146.88 USD
Close (prev. day) 147.25 USD
VWAP 148.335773 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,498,496
Trading volume 370,782,723.13
Number of trades 42,264
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +63.19% +52.45% +10.71%
Perf (abs.) +57.02  +50.66  +14.25
Beta 0.83 1.10 1.30
Volatility  26.85 27.67 35.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

Sy

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

140.99 USD (2,475,297
141.28 USD (2,356,542
133.49 USD (2,719,522
115.28 USD (2,669,500
149.28 USD (2024/03/28
123.23 USD (2024/01/18
149.28 USD (2024/03/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
83.93 USD (2023/05/04)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/04/ 17:35 129.00 EUR
17

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 139.00 EUR

Exchange 23

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 139.00 EUR
23

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:00 137.00 EUR
23

NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 147.90 USD

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.00 2

0.02 7

0.00 5

370.78 42,264
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=257334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318953852
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35349264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28784180
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ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

08:00

16:14

19:29

19:31

08:08

135.00 EUR

147.68 USD

140.00 EUR

138.00 EUR

137.00 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2595602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13098

CAPITAL ONE FINANCIAL CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo

-

CapitalOne

Contact Details
CAPITAL ONE FINANCIAL CORP.

1680 Capital One Drive - 22102-3407
McLean

Telefon: +1-703-720-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ann Hackett

Bradford Warner

Christine Detrick

Cornelis
Leenaars

Craig Williams
Eileen Serra

Frangois Locoh-
Donou

Ime Archibong

Mayo Shattuck

Peter Killalea

Peter Raskind

Suni Harford

Richard D.
Fairbank

Andrew M.
Young

Celia S. Karam

Frank G.
LaPrade, Il

Kaitlin Haggerty

Kevin S.
Borgmann

Lia Dean

Matthew W.
Cooper

Micheal J.
Wassmer

Neal Blinde

Robert M.
Alexander

Sanjiv Yajnik

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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Sheldon Hall Member of Executive
Committee
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